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6:00pm

6:30pm

South Carolina at Vanderbilt

Southern Utah at Utah

OKC / Tulsa

Northwestern St at Baylor

Colorado vs Colorado St

Kansas St at Stanford

Boston College vs Georgia Tech

Bowling Green at Ohio St

Eastern Kentucky at Purdue

Fordham at Navy

Hawaii at Michigan

Houston vs Oklahoma

Howard at Maryland

Missouri at West Virginia

South Alabama at Mississippi St

Time Network Matchup

7:00pm

Appalachian St at Tennessee

Toledo at Arkansas St
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Charlotte at Louisville

6:30pm Indiana at Florida International

Rice at Western Kentucky

Army at Temple

Furman at Michigan St

Oregon St at Minnesota8:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

Western Michigan at Northwestern11:00am
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FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 2nd

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 3rd

THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER 1st

Arizona vs BYU

Northern Illinois at Wyoming

Northern Arizona at Arizona St

Notre Dame at Texas

Florida St vs Ole Miss

9:30pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

Stephen F. Austin at Texas Tech

Clemson at Auburn

7:00pm

8:00pm

Alabama vs USC

Eastern Washington at Washington St

Fresno St at Nebraska

South Dakota St at TCU

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

Southern Miss at Kentucky

Massachusetts at Florida

6:30pm

6:30pm

San Jose St at Tulsa6:00pm

Texas St at Ohio

UCLA at Texas A&M

LSU vs Wisconsin

Miami Ohio at Iowa

Murray St at Illinois

SE Louisiana at Oklahoma St

Rutgers at Washington

Kent St at Penn St

Liberty at Virginia Tech

UC Davis at Oregon

Georgia vs North Carolina

Louisiana Tech at Arkansas
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